13.12.2025
[6] Bachata Jn] Jllobutenn (WOMEN)

MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6
1 85 KosbLoBa AHHa 54.0 -999999 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
El'Fuego
2 72 dAnnaposa OunaHa 53.0 -999989 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
3 52 MakcumoBa AHacTacus 52.0  -899989 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED dance school
4 53 3anora WpuHa 49.0 -798997 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
5 42 Makaposa EkaTepuHa 48.0  -989886 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
6-8 35 Tono4yko lanunHa 47.0 979778 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
6-8 59 T[aHapwHa Onbra 47.0 -887978 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
6-8 112 CenuHa AHacTacus 47.0 -688889 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
9-11 14 Jlebepesa Banepus 46.0 -789688 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
DanceMax
9-11 32 Ko3blpeBa HaTanbs 46.0 -888778 — CaHKT MeTepbypr
Canbca Coywn
9-11 37 [Jao Apenb 46.0 -777898 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
12-15 67 4nbucosa EneHa 45.0 -887787 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
12-15 105 CTondap4yk Buktopus- 45.0 -777888 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Mapus
12-15 125 [yceBa EkaTepuHa 45.0 -877689 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
12-15 166 Kawomosa [InaHa 45.0 -977679 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
16 13 LWapko AHHa 440 -689876 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red dance school
17-19 74 KypbaHoBa AnuHa 43.0 -967678 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
17-19 168 OscaHHUKOBa HaTasnbs 43.0 -768877 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
17-19 175 Kosnoea Annca 43.0 -777877 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
20 17 CamowwnHa AHHa 42.0 -878586 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max
21 170 3aboTtnHa [apbs 40.0 -766867 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
22-25 87 XambynnuHa Canucs 39.0 -667785 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max
22-25 164 Ko3nosa CBeTnaHa 39.0 -757677 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
22-25 167 CnupupgoHosa KOnus 39.0 -686766 — Bonorpa
22-25 172 KamaHuumHa HOnns 39.0 -765777 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
26 3 MoposoBa Hagexga 38.0 -658577 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr

RED



KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

27-29

30-32
30-32

30-32

33

34-35
34-35

36
37

38-39

38-39

6-8
9-10

9-10

11-12

11-12

13
14

121

138

60
76

94

66

34
169

26
22

147

Ne

72

52

13

42

53

59

125
32

105

14

37

67
166

TaHuopbI
CokonoBa Onbra

Ky3bMuHa AHacTacus
AnekceeBa WpuHa

PasymoBckas HaTtanbs
CeprueHko AHacTacus

PowynkuHa Japbs
Knoesa Onus

PycnaHa CUHIOWKKMHA
HuknTunHa TaTbsHa

TaTbsiHa ApTeeBa
Xupyr MapuHa

CTtpykoBa [apbs

37.0

36.0
36.0

36.0

35.0

33.0
33.0

32.0
31.0

6.0

LLneepHoBckas CeeTniaHa 6.0

TaHuopbI
KonbLoBa AHHa

fAAinnaposa [unaHa
MakcumoBa AHacTacus
Llapko AHHa
MakapoBa EkaTepuHa
3anora puHa
MaHapuHa Onbra

['yceBa EkaTepuHa
Ko3bipeBa HaTasba

CTtonap4yk Buktopus-
Mapwus
JNlebepeBa Banepus

[ao Apenb

Ynbucosa EneHa
KatomoBa JnaHa

52.0

51.0

50.0

48.0

47.0

45.0

45.0

45.0
44.0

44.0

43.0

43.0

42.0
41.0

Bachata

-677665

-766756

-667657

-757566
-866655

-667566

-575657

-656556
-665565

-556565
-555655

-111111

-111111

Bachata

-898999

-899988

-997988

-999867

-888887

-788787

-788886

-977679
-887768

-878579

-679678

-7177697

-177786
-877757

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED DANCE

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red Dance School

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
La boca

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

MockBa
Kim Team

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
EI'Fuego
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED dance school

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red dance school

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHKT MeTepbypr
Canbca Coywn

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
DanceMax

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr



MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep opon/Kny6
15 112 CenuHa AHacTacus 40.0 -767677 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Red
16 35 Tono4yko lanunHa 39.0 -869556 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata KomaHnga/Homep Topon/Kny6
1 85 KosbLoBa AHHa 54,0 -999999 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
EI'Fuego
2 72 fAnnaposa [OuaHa 50.0 -898988 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED
3 52 MakcumoBa AHacTacus 49.0 -887899 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED dance school
4 13 LWapko AHHa 47.0  -998867 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red dance school
5 53 3anora WpuHa 46.0 -787888 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
6 42 Makaposa EkaTepuHa 450 -778788 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
7 125 [ycesa EkaTepuHa 44.0 -977678 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
8 32 Ko3bipeBa HaTanbs 42.0 -877767 — CaHKT MeTepbypr
Canbca Coywn
9 59 [llaHapwuHa Onbra 40.0 -688576 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
10 105 Cronsapyyk Buktopmsa- 38.0 -676568 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Mapus
MecTo Ne  TaHuOpbI T Ben/Cnen TexHuka  MysblkanbHOCTb mnax  KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6
1 85 KosibuoBa AHHa 212.0 -999899 -999998 -999998 -999998 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
El'Fuego
2 72 dAnnaposa OunaHa 202.0 -989798 -888978 -998998 -899998 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
3 13 Lapko AHHa 196.0 -989887 -889867 -998887 -999997 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red dance school
4 52 MakcumoBa AHactacus  193.0 -897888 -887879 -877689 -999998 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED dance school

5 53 3anora WpuHa 185.0 -878798 -7177677 -978788 -898997 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

Redance
MecTo Ne  TaHuOpbI )3 Bea/Cnen TexHuka  My3biKanbHOCTb Vmnax Bachata Komanpaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

Cyabu | Judges

1 _'naBHbIN Cynbs Poccusa

2 OpeBuny Banepus CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
3 JlanuHa Cotpbs CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
4 MaHoBa MonnHa CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
5 CunpopeHkoBa EkaTepuHa C-MNeTepbypr, Poccus

6 TpyHUHa Onbra CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccns
7 LLInokac AHHa CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccns



