

13.12.2025

[6] Bachata JnJ Любители (WOMEN)

1/8						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	85	Кольцова Анна	54.0	-999999	—	Санкт-Петербург El'Fuego
2	72	Яппарова Диана	53.0	-999989	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
3	52	Максимова Анастасия	52.0	-899989	—	Санкт-Петербург RED dance school
4	53	Залога Ирина	49.0	-798997	—	Санкт-Петербург
5	42	Макарова Екатерина	48.0	-989886	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
6-8	35	Толочко Галина	47.0	-979778	—	Санкт-Петербург
6-8	59	Панарина Ольга	47.0	-887978	—	Санкт-Петербург
6-8	112	Селина Анастасия	47.0	-688889	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
9-11	14	Лебедева Валерия	46.0	-789688	—	Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
9-11	32	Козырева Наталья	46.0	-888778	—	Санкт Петербург Сальса Соушл
9-11	37	Дао Адель	46.0	-777898	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
12-15	67	Чибисова Елена	45.0	-887787	—	Санкт-Петербург
12-15	105	Столярчук Виктория-Мария	45.0	-777888	—	Санкт-Петербург
12-15	125	Гусева Екатерина	45.0	-877689	—	Санкт-Петербург
12-15	166	Каюмова Диана	45.0	-977679	—	Санкт-Петербург
16	13	Шарко Анна	44.0	-689876	—	Санкт-Петербург Red dance school
17-19	74	Курбанова Алина	43.0	-967678	—	Санкт-Петербург
17-19	168	Овсянникова Наталья	43.0	-768877	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
17-19	175	Козлова Алиса	43.0	-777877	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
20	17	Самошина Анна	42.0	-878586	—	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
21	170	Заботина Дарья	40.0	-766867	—	Санкт-Петербург
22-25	87	Хайбуллина Салися	39.0	-667785	—	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
22-25	164	Козлова Светлана	39.0	-757677	—	Санкт-Петербург
22-25	167	Спиридонова Юлия	39.0	-686766	—	Вологда
22-25	172	Каманицина Юлия	39.0	-765777	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
26	3	Морозова Надежда	38.0	-658577	—	Санкт-Петербург RED

1/8

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
27-29	39	Соколова Ольга	37.0	-677665	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
27-29	121	Кузьмина Анастасия	37.0	-766756	—	Санкт-Петербург
27-29	138	Алексеева Ирина	37.0	-667657	—	Санкт-Петербург
30-32	60	Разумовская Наталья	36.0	-757566	—	Санкт-Петербург
30-32	76	Сергиенко Анастасия	36.0	-866655	—	Санкт-Петербург RED DANCE
30-32	94	Рощупкина Дарья	36.0	-667566	—	Санкт-Петербург
33	66	Клюева Юлия	35.0	-575657	—	Санкт-Петербург Red Dance School
34-35	34	Руслана Синюшкина	33.0	-656556	—	Санкт-Петербург
34-35	169	Никитина Татьяна	33.0	-665565	—	Санкт-Петербург La boca
36	26	Татьяна Артеева	32.0	-556565	—	Санкт-Петербург
37	22	Хируг Марина	31.0	-555655	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
38-39	1	Струкова Дарья	6.0	-111111	—	Москва Kim Team
38-39	147	Шиверновская Светлана	6.0	-111111	—	Санкт-Петербург

1/4

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	85	Кольцова Анна	52.0	-898999	—	Санкт-Петербург El'Fuego
2	72	Яппарова Диана	51.0	-899988	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
3	52	Максимова Анастасия	50.0	-997988	—	Санкт-Петербург RED dance school
4	13	Шарко Анна	48.0	-999867	—	Санкт-Петербург Red dance school
5	42	Макарова Екатерина	47.0	-888887	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
6-8	53	Залога Ирина	45.0	-788787	—	Санкт-Петербург
6-8	59	Панарина Ольга	45.0	-788886	—	Санкт-Петербург
6-8	125	Гусева Екатерина	45.0	-977679	—	Санкт-Петербург
9-10	32	Козырева Наталья	44.0	-887768	—	Санкт Петербург Сальса Соушл
9-10	105	Столярчук Виктория-Мария	44.0	-878579	—	Санкт-Петербург
11-12	14	Лебедева Валерия	43.0	-679678	—	Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
11-12	37	Дао Адель	43.0	-777697	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
13	67	Чибисова Елена	42.0	-777786	—	Санкт-Петербург
14	166	Каюмова Диана	41.0	-877757	—	Санкт-Петербург

1/4

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
15	112	Селина Анастасия	40.0	-767677	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
16	35	Толочко Галина	39.0	-869556	—	Санкт-Петербург

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	85	Кольцова Анна	54.0	-999999	—	Санкт-Петербург El'Fuego
2	72	Яппарова Диана	50.0	-898988	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
3	52	Максимова Анастасия	49.0	-887899	—	Санкт-Петербург RED dance school
4	13	Шарко Анна	47.0	-998867	—	Санкт-Петербург Red dance school
5	53	Залога Ирина	46.0	-787888	—	Санкт-Петербург
6	42	Макарова Екатерина	45.0	-778788	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
7	125	Гусева Екатерина	44.0	-977678	—	Санкт-Петербург
8	32	Козырева Наталья	42.0	-877767	—	Санкт Петербург Сальса Соушл
9	59	Панарина Ольга	40.0	-688576	—	Санкт-Петербург
10	105	Столярчук Виктория-Мария	38.0	-676568	—	Санкт-Петербург

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	85	Кольцова Анна	212.0	-999899	-999998	-999998	-999998	—	Санкт-Петербург El'Fuego
2	72	Яппарова Диана	202.0	-989798	-888978	-998998	-899998	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
3	13	Шарко Анна	196.0	-989887	-889867	-998887	-999997	—	Санкт-Петербург Red dance school
4	52	Максимова Анастасия	193.0	-897888	-887879	-877689	-999998	—	Санкт-Петербург RED dance school
5	53	Залога Ирина	185.0	-878798	-777677	-978788	-898997	—	Санкт-Петербург

Redance

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб

Судьи | Judges

1	_Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Юревич	Валерия	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
3	Лапина	Софья	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Панова	Полина	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Сидоренкова	Екатерина	С-Петербург, Россия
6	Трунина	Ольга	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
7	Шпокас	Анна	Санкт-Петербург, Россия